

<b>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</b>	

---

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Representative Huval to Engrossed House Bill No. 171 by Representative Chaney

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 4 after "Highway";" delete "and"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 5, after "Memorial" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof  
5 "Highway"; and to designate Louisiana Highway 94 as the "Donald C. Cleveland Memorial  
6 Highway".

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, between lines 12 and 13, insert the following:

9                   "Section 3. Louisiana Highway 94 in Lafayette Parish shall hereinafter be  
10                known as the "Donald C. Cleveland Memorial Highway"."

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

12 On page 1, at the beginning of line 13, change "Section 3." to "Section 4."